Schitzengau Maintal
Siegerliste - Einzel - Gaumeisterschaft 2017
Luftgewehr 1.10.10 Herren
45 Starter am 22.01.2017 in Sulzbach

Platz St-Nr. Name
1 0389 Lieb, Horst
2 0236 Schuck, Johannes
3 0366 Breunig, Florian
4 0239 Krall, Jirgen
5 0263 Englert, Jonas
6 0141 Schuler, Markus
7 0364 Hennig, Markus
8 0395 Kuhn, Steffen
9 0237 Schuck, Markus
10 0031 Wolfstetter, Markus
11 0390 Miuller, Nico
12 0391 Neff, Kai
13 0365 Jirouschek, Stefan
14 0376 Ricker, Michael
15 0284 Weis, Timo
16 0238 Schéfer, Julian
17 0397 Kuhn, Bjorn
18 0407 Sator, Marcel
19 0381 Galm, Stefan
20 0367 Stich, Alexander
21 0377 Schott, Manuel
22 0264 Mdller, Richard
23 0383 Bachmann, Michael
24 0399 Hafner, Oliver
25 0368 Walter, Steffen
26 0402 Flechsenhaar, Jens
27 0384 Bilz, Stephan
28 0375 Otterstedt, Christian
29 0394 Bohnlein, Thilo
30 0372 Koch, Markus
31 0396 Beck, Christopher
32 0393 Bader, Jochen
33 0379 Vogl, Julian
34 0369 Andres, Stefan

Verein

M6mlingen, SV

Hausen, SV

Burgstadt, SV

Momlingen, SV
Hausen, SV
Mémlingen, SV
Amorbach, SV
Sulzbach, SG
Hausen, SV
Obernburg, SG
Monchberg, SV
Monchberg, SV
Amorbach, SV
Eisenbach, SG
Mdénchberg, SV
Umpfenbach, SV
Schneeberg, SV
Untermain, SG
Kirchzell, SV
Birgstadt, SV
Eisenbach, SG
Hausen, SV
Leidersbach, SV
Umpfenbach, SV
Burgstadt, SV
Wildensee, SV
Mespelbrunn, SV
Eisenbach, SG
Sulzbach, SG
Eisenbach, SG
Schneeberg, SV
Sulzbach, SG
Eisenbach, SG
Eisenbach, SG
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Gesamt

383 Ringe

383 Ringe

382 Ringe

382 Ringe
380 Ringe
379 Ringe
378 Ringe
377 Ringe
376 Ringe
376 Ringe
374 Ringe
373 Ringe
372 Ringe
371 Ringe
371 Ringe
371 Ringe
371 Ringe
371 Ringe
370 Ringe
370 Ringe
368 Ringe
366 Ringe
361 Ringe
360 Ringe
359 Ringe
359 Ringe
359 Ringe
359 Ringe
358 Ringe
357 Ringe
357 Ringe
355 Ringe
354 Ringe
352 Ringe
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Platz St-Nr.

Name

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

0378
0403
0382
0388
0404
0373
0398
0374
0387
0370
0385

Sievering, Justus
Ruttiger, Andre
Schinzel, Michael
Eckerlein, Michael
Ackermann, Mirko
Korn, Aaron
Bauer, Timm Michael
Kdrten, Jens
Bauer, Jan
Bachmann, Tobias
Maier, Manuel

Verein
Eisenbach, SG
Wildensee, SV
Kleinwallstadt, SV
Miltenberg, SV
Roéllbachtal, SV
Eisenbach, SG
Trennfurt, SV
Eisenbach, SG
Miltenberg, SV
Eisenbach, SG
Mespelbrunn, SV
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Gesamt

350 Ringe
349 Ringe
346 Ringe
346 Ringe
340 Ringe
339 Ringe
331 Ringe
331 Ringe
326 Ringe
317 Ringe
306 Ringe
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